Species

Black Crappie
Blue Catfish
Bluegill

Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Fallfish

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Other Sunfish
Rainbow Trout
Redear Sunfish
Rock Bass
Sauger

Saugeye
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye

White Bass
White Crappie
White Perch
Yellow Perch

Size

31b, 8 0z

97 Ib, 8 0z: 52"
1lb, 60z

No Entry

31b,11 0z

51b, 3 0z

22 1b, 0 0z

41b, 4 0z: 25"

14 |b, 8 oz

31b, 9 0z: 19.50"
28 1b, 0 0z

151b, 11 oz: 31.50"
17 |b, 8 oz

13 Ib, 8 0z: 28"

13 1b, 12 o0z: 27.50"
41 b, 0 0z: 45"
No Entry

No Entry

15 Ib, 1 oz: 29.50"
21b, 15 oz

11lb, 3 0z:12"

No Entry

6 1lb, 0 0z: 26.25"
51b, 1 0z: 21"
231b,4 oz

11 Ib, 3 oz: 32"
41b, 6 0z

31b, 5 0z: 18"
11lb, 4 0z:12.25"
11b, 14 oz: 14.50"

Anglers of the Year, 2022

Angler's Name

Bobby Whitlow, Il
Ethan Craig
Archie White, Jr.

Alexandra Hall
Joseph Martin
Nathan Beasley
Guy Dominique
Carson Guinther
Josh Dolin
Mary Shumaker
David Howard
Derek Merricks
Richard Stone
Rodney Stubbs
Jonathon Keller

James Hines
Timothy Blanchard
Scott Hewett

Michael Miller
Christopher Oneil
Michael Minnick
Jeffrey Young
Joshua Powell
Danny Davis
Cleveland Jackson, IlI
Hunter Sams

Home

Nathalie, VA
Williamsburg, VA

North Chesterfield, VA

Lexington, VA
Covington, VA
Grottoes, VA
Suffolk, VA
Leesburg, VA
Richmond, VA
Dillwyn, VA
Vienna, VA
Henrico, VA
Mineral, VA
Mechanicsville, VA
Marion, VA

Galax, VA
Suffolk, VA
Ivor, VA

Nathalie, VA
Bluemont, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Wirtz, VA
Clover, VA
Ringgold, VA
Norfolk, VA
Staunton, VA

Body of Water

Buggs Island Lake
James River
Private Pond

North Creek

Lake Moomaw
South River
Burnt Mills Lake
Private Pond
Cowpasture River
James River
Buggs Island Lake
Cat Point Creek
Lake Anna
Private Pond
Hungry Mother Lake

Crooked Creek
Lake Meade
Nottoway River

Staunton River
Shenandoah River
Claytor Lake
Philpott Lake

Dan River

Buggs Island Lake
All Other Waters
All Other Waters

Date

3/25/2022
8/23/2022
10/25/2022

4/13/2022
7/12/2022
5/21/2022
5/21/2022
6/23/2022
5/6/2022
12/11/2022
5/18/2022
7/13/2022
5/4/2022
3/19/2022
4/27/2022

10/24/2022
7/28/2022
9/26/2022

9/23/2022
3/6/2022
7/28/2022
7/14/2022
4/30/2022
3/25/2022
11/5/2022
11/24/2022



